
Dennis Degenhardt Marco Thiel

Sebastian Hauser Matthias Josephowicz

Willi Zaspel Christiane Grote

Uwe Hillmann Thomas Lambach

René Klinner Dirk Wilken

Anthony Henton Sebastian Weigelt

Sebastian Sonnek Sven Althaus

Eike Deneke Markus Beyer

Ralf Kindermann Bernd Lesemann

Bastian Hauschild Heiko Scholz

Sebastian Rietz Sergiy Akchebash

Heiko Königer Andreas Rollwage

Gaby Meißner Dustin Hannig

Steven Mijatz Kai Martin

Jörg Pardey Thorsten Schütt

Patrick Vagt Jonathan Marley

Stephan Schröder Ingo Lindert

Marco Jung Joachim Richter

Moritz Hennke Jörg Halbig

Henrik Mensing Lukas Schulte

BeSpo - Dart - Tour

Ewige Tabelle Ewige Tabelle

1 2614 21 530
-SC Victory- -SG Bernwardswiese-

Stand 12.11.2023

3 1335 23 477

2 1422 22 483
-SG-B WedeDarter- -Siemens Vision-

5 1209 25 450
-SG-B WedeDarter-

4 1266 24 461
-Feuerwehr-

7 980 27 435
-SC Victory- -Linie 180-

6 1135 26 437
-SG Bernwardswiese-

9 731 29 370
-SC Victory- -SG Bernwardswiese-

8 835 28 433
-SG-B WedeDarter- -SG Bernwardswiese-

11 695 31 330
-SG-B WedeDarter-

10 718 30 355
-SG-B WedeDarter-

13 630 33 305

12 640 32 311
-SG-B WedeDarter-

15 605 35 275
-SG-B WedeDarter- -SC Victory-

14 615 34 293
-Linie 180- -Linie 180-

17 582 37 270
-SG Bernwardswiese- -Linie 180-

605 36 273
-SG-B WedeDarter-

19 543 270
-Linie 180- -SG-B WedeDarter-

18 580 270
-Linie 180-

20 540 270
-SG-B WedeDarter- -Siemens Vision-



Sebastian Faber Jürgen Kohnert

Carsten Mock Stefan Meyer

Tim Wehner

Patrick Horstmann Jens Uwe Wittbold

Ricardo Taubensee Josef Ebnet

Anja Strake Jörg Reich

Mark Glaeser Hans-Jürgen Römer

Joachim Kipper Sven Walter

Harald Wagner Fabian Fleisch

Dominic Zaspel Carsten Burkhardt

Jens König Marc Schoch

Holger Labusga Sascha Pakleppa

Bernd Ulrich Christoph T.

Thorsten Brecht Petra Wesslowski

René Weidenhöfer Norbert Kokins

Johann Scheel Jens Woitzak

Patric Schwarz Christian Wolf

Sascha Gallinat

Uwe Hacke Torsten Burgdorf

Jonas Maack Peter Seipke

Dennis Bröker Stefan Grohnert

Johann Herzen Marcel Möller

Uwe Schnehage Rainer Harbarth

Steffi Wichmann Mario Seebach
64 130 88 80

-SG Bunté Hundé-

Ewige Tabelle Ewige Tabelle

41 265 65 126
-SG Bernwardswiese- -SG-B WedeDarter-

43 252 125
-SC Victory- -Linie 180-

42 261 66 125
-SG Bernwardswiese- -SG-B WedeDarter-

Florian Lesemann

45 230 69 122
-Linie 180-

44 245 125
-SG-B WedeDarter-

47 205 120

46 227 70 120
-SG Bernwardswiese- -VHV-

49 195 73 112

48 197 120
-SG-B WedeDarter-

51 188 110
-SG-B WedeDarter-

50 190 74 110
-Siemens Vision-

53 163 77 105

52 171 76 107

56 155 80 99

54 162 105

55 160 79 100

150 82 90
-IE High Voltage- -SG Bernwardswiese-

57 150 81 91
-SG-B WedeDarter-

Sebastian Wrobel

60 148 84 88

150 90
-Feuerwehr- -Feuerwehr-

63 132 85
-SC Victory- -Linie 180-

61 140 85 86
-Feuerwehr-

62 137 86 85
-SG Bernwardswiese- -Linie 180-



Pierre Watermann Markus Hartmann

Artur Wagner Pascal Peisker

Lars Kießling Paul Erbes

Yannik Müller Wojciech Leszczynski

Marina Kisling Sebastian Mester

Bastian Müller Carsten Ries

Thorsten Hirte Joachim Hoefs

Alexander Krumbein Karsten Gerhardt

Bjarne Hennings Andreas Krämer

Sabrina Rietz Andreas Seidel

Torben Mensing Hendrik Steingrube

Andreas Baumann Jens Domeyer

Dirk Meier Jens Hoffrage

Fabio Apruzzese Kerstin Rudolph

Magnus Dobiasch Ulrich Postera

Dominic Winkler Marc Meng

Miroslaw Laqua Martin Rinner

Renè Schwinge Johanna Beyer

Ralf Hardenacke Lars Tegtmeier

Ingo Simmes Lena Welc

Patrick Whyte Sören Jensen

Peter Gabriel Michaela Welc

Andreas Ludwig Sebastian Brüggert

Justin Chusnudinow Benjamin Borchert

35
-Linie 180-

30

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

Ewige Tabelle Ewige Tabelle

80 40
-SG-B WedeDarter-

90 78 40

40

94 60
-IE High Voltage-

91 75 40

3793 69 117

118 35
-VHV-

60

60

75

60

60

60
-IE High Voltage-

-VHV-

50

104

100 50

50

50

30

30

108 40
-SG-B WedeDarter-

106 44

107 42

45
-Feuerwehr-

45
-Linie 180-

129 30
-Feuerwehr-

35

128 31

40
-SG Bunté Hundé-

133 28
-Linie 180-

25
-SG Bunté Hundé-

25

40
-SG-B WedeDarter-

134 25

40

40

-SC Victory-



Carsten Eric Jäger

Andreas Horn Maik Schwertfeger

Björn Karger Dagmar Pommereit

Maik Hentschel Daniel Hellmann

Michael Schlake David Vagt

Stefan Pfeiffer Kevin Glockemann

Gökmen Hütte Mario Höflich

André Zimmermann Michael Radel

Ronja Scholz Nicola Hußmann

Vincent Jus Oliver Path

Tom Bull Rene Germeroth

Heiko Sievers Nicky Kortz

Ronja Scholz Fred Lüdicke

Andreas Götting Jörg Küttner

Marc Tobschirbel Martin Trinschek

Nida Hillmann

Nikolina S. Sabine Lange

Harald Kellner Tim Plinke

Frank Eilers

Louis Wontorra

Karol Piasecki

Mirco Rode

Robert Lützen

Brian Göttig

17

20

5

5

Laura D.
5

143 22

20
-Feuerwehr-

20

144 20
-SG-B WedeDarter-

20

20
-VHV-

25

25

160 12

15

15

15

15

25

25

25

15

154 15
-Feuerwehr-

150 18

18

152 17

10

10

10

Ewige Tabelle

161

-DSG aha Laatzen-

10

Ewige Tabelle

25 10
-Feuerwehr-

10

Sascha Köster

10

10

10

5

5

10

10

172 8
-DSG aha Laatzen-

173 5


